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ELECTRIC
Answers for technology

Input voltage
Turn off voltage
Trigger current
Control method
Leakage current

Responce time

Input immunity

Isolation strength

Insulation strength

Circumstance

Type

4 ~32VDC

<3.0VDC

12mA max

Random

1.0mA

1.0ms

2KV (EN61000-4-4)
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Input voltage

TECHNICAL DETAILS

4 KVrms (EN60950/VDE0805)

100M /500VDC (EN60950/VDE0805

-40 C ~ +80 C; 35 ~ 85%RH

DC to DC




22.5

47.0

2.0

45.0

10.0
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N

10.0

60.0

62.0




